E-tender in two parts is invited from bonafide, experienced ard resourceful suppliers/ contractors of wBSEDCL, wBSETCL, DpL, pGClL,
NTPC and other Central Government / State Government / Semi Government undertaking for the followinq works:s:

28.s0/-

kh Six

J Frve

wenty-
)es and
ise )

Bid Guarantee /
EMD

Completion Time
Name & Address
of the Concerned

Office

Rs. ' 17,663.22/-
(Seventeen

Thousand Six

Hundred Sixty-
Three Rupees and

Twenty-Two
Paise.)

Within 60 (Sixty) Days from
receiving/accepting of
formal order/ Award of
Contract and thereafter

handover of Site

Jiaganj (D)

Division,

WBSEDCL,

Bagdahar, P.O. &
P.S. Jiaganj, Dist.

Murshidabad,
West Bengal, PIN-